
NR.

 

CRT. CLASA COD NUME  SI PRENUME ELEV

Problema

 1

Problema 

2

Problema 

3

Problema 

4 Total

1 7 VII10 Beilic Marisa Ioana7.00 6.00 7.00 3.50 23.50

2 7 VII59 Mîndru Matei7.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 17.00

3 7 VII29 Fogoroș Andreea7.00 4.00 5.00 0.50 16.50

4 7 VII41 Ion Mihnea Adrian3.00 6.00 6.00 1.00 16.00

5 7 VII22 Dospinescu Tatiana1.00 6.00 4.00 0.50 11.50

6 7 VII24 Dragomir Ema Andreea5.00 4.00 0.50 0.00 9.50

7 7 VII51 Marcu Amelia Maria1.00 6.00 1.00 1.00 9.00

8 7 VII05 Apostu Maria0.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 9.00

9 7 VII74 Răzvan Luca5.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

10 7 VII55 Mircea Mălina Andreea1.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 8.00

11 7 VII23 Dracea Maria1.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 8.00

12 7 VII20 Costețchi Darius1.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 8.00

13 7 VII56 Mircescu Luca1.00 4.00 2.00 0.50 7.50

14 7 VII07 Arnautu Radu1.00 6.00 0.00 0.50 7.50

15 7 VII25 Dragomir Ioan1.00 3.00 2.00 1.50 7.50

16 7 VII89 Vasile Octavian0.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 7.00

17 7 VII90 Vîlcu Andreea Teodora0.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 7.00

18 7 VII19 Costea Emma1.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 7.00

19 7 VII16 Cârstoiu Alex Ioan1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 7.00

20 7 VII08 Banu Teodora Ioana1.00 0.00 4.50 1.50 7.00

21 7 VII34 Hamciuc Vladimir1.00 5.00 0.00 1.00 7.00

22 7 VII03 Aniculoesei Dimitrie2.00 4.00 0.00 0.50 6.50

23 7 VII84 Tudor Rareș Cristian1.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 6.50

24 7 VII40 Ilina Lucia Ioana1.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 6.00

25 7 VII80 Stan David1.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

26 7 VII57 Mitrenca Vlad Nicolas1.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 6.00

27 7 VII50 Man Eduard1.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 6.00

28 7 VII52 Mareș Maria1.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 6.00

29 7 VII30 Geabou Cristian Adiel1.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 6.00

30 7 VII01 Albu Ana1.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 6.00

31 7 VII36 Hovaneț Alexandru1.00 4.00 0.00 0.50 5.50

32 7 VII71 Popovici Andrei Daniel1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

33 7 VII64 Negrea Teodora1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

34 7 VII37 Iacob Andrei2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

35 7 VII63 Mujescu Radu Ștefan1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

36 7 VII76 Rusu Miruna1.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 5.00
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37 7 VII26 Drăghici Raul Cristian1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

38 7 VII38 Iatan Alexandru1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

39 7 VII47 Jugăstreanu Clara1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

40 7 VII83 Teioșanu Nicolae1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

41 7 VII85 Țîmbal Maria1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

42 7 VII75 Robu Otilia Ioana1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

43 7 VII66 Oprea Eduard Gabriel0.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00

44 7 VII77 Rusu Tiberiu Andrei1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

45 7 VII86 Ungureanu Rebecca1.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 4.00

46 7 VII13 Braticevici Ana Isabelle0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

47 7 VII39 Ichim Bogdan0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

48 7 VII53 Matei Tudor1.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 4.00

49 7 VII62 Moss Patrick0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 4.00

50 7 VII61 Mohai Evelyne Ioana0.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00

51 7 VII04 Apostol Luca0.00 1.00 1.00 1.50 3.50

52 7 VII28 Focșeneanu Rareș Andrei1.00 2.00 0.00 0.50 3.50

53 7 VII31 Georgescu Oana0.00 0.00 3.00 0.50 3.50

54 7 VII43 Ionescu Filip1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 3.00

55 7 VII45 Iordăchescu Xonia Ștefania0.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 3.00

56 7 VII58 Mitroi Magdalena Ștefania0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

57 7 VII70 Petrașcu Vlad1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

58 7 VII68 Pătrașcu Alexandru1.00 1.00 0.00 0.50 2.50

59 7 VII81 Stanciu Patricia Gabriela2.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 2.50

60 7 VII65 Niță Aron Alexandru1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.00

61 7 VII11 Boldoi Diana Maria1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.00

62 7 VII12 Bortan Eduard1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.00

63 7 VII35 Hebean Carla1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

64 7 VII79 Simionescu-Simicel Nadia1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

65 7 VII49 Maier Robert1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.00

66 7 VII82 Stavără Maria0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00

67 7 VII60 Mladin Andrei1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.50

68 7 VII54 Megheșan Alexandru1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.50

69 7 VII27 Dumitrescu Mihai Ștefan1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

70 7 VII06 Arghiri Delia Andreea0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

71 7 VII21 Damian David Andrei1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

72 7 VII18 Cosma Tudor Ștefan1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

73 7 VII44 Ioniță Elena0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.50

74 7 VII69 Petcu Maria Crina0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

75 7 VII67 Oprișan Ilinac Andreea0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

76 7 VII87 Vasile Horia0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

77 7 VII73 Radu Flărică Tudor Andrei0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

78 7 VII42 Ionescu Carla0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

79 7 VII02 Anghelescu David0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

80 7 VII09 Barbu Matei Cristianabsent absent absent absent absent

81 7 VII14 Carată Iuliaabsent absent absent absent absent



82 7 VII15 Chirilă Andra Mariaabsent absent absent absent absent

83 7 VII17 Constantinescu Sebastianabsent absent absent absent absent

84 7 VII32 Georgescu Rebeca Elenaabsent absent absent absent absent

85 7 VII33 Grigorescu Iustinabsent absent absent absent absent

86 7 VII46 Ivan Cătălinaabsent absent absent absent absent

87 7 VII48 Lenkievici Maya Andreeaabsent absent absent absent absent

88 7 VII72 Popovici Maria Medeeaabsent absent absent absent absent

89 7 VII78 Samoilă Alexandruabsent absent absent absent absent

90 7 VII88 Vasile Ioanaabsent absent absent absent absent

91 7 VII91 Voicu Anastasiaabsent absent absent absent absent

92 7 VII92 Zaharia Codrinabsent absent absent absent absent


